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Institute Name: S.V.S.S.C. Govt. Degree College

Fu:u rRﬂ'pQIIA nnrovan) Intalra

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 260 260 260

UG [4 Years Program(s)]:(Do not enter professional degree programs like B.Tech, B. Pharm etc. Enter only College Degree Programs) Sanctioned (approved) students 10 0 0 0 ---
intake

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 50 50 - -

Tntal Artnial Qhidant QRtrannth (Pranramf(c) Nffarad hyv Vaiir Inctitiitinn)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically Socially No. of students receiving full No. of students No. of students No. of students who

programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged tuition fee reimbursement receiving full tuition fee  receiving full tuition fee  are not receiving full

of all years)  Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC from the State and Central reimbursement from reimbursement from the tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including male &  Government Institution Funds Private Bodies reimbursement
female) female) female) female) female)

UG [3 298 182 480 452 28 0 52 428 338 0 3 139

Years

Program(s)]

UG [4 3 7 10 10 0 0 1 9 7 0 0 3

Years

Program(s)]

PG [2 3 10 13 13 0 0 3 10 7 0 0 6

Years

Program(s)]

DPlaramant 2 Hinhar Qhidiac
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year students intake  No. of first year students admitted Academic  No. of students graduating in minimum No. of students Median salary of placed No. of students selected for
Year in the year in the year Year stipulated time placed graduates (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
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Plareamant 2 Hinhear Qtiidiec

Academic  No. of first year students intake  No. of first year students admitted Academic  No. of students graduating in minimum No. of students
Year in the year in the year Year stipulated time placed
(2019-20) 260 210 (2021-22) 150 132

(2020-21) 260 210 (2022-23) 166 135

(2021-22) 260 210 (2023-24) 163 124

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year students  No. of first year students Academic = No. of students admitted Academic = No. of students graduating in

Year intake in the year admitted in the year Year through Lateral entry Year

minimum stipulated time

(2018-19) 0 0 (2019-20) 0 (2021-22) ©
(2019-20) 0 0 (2020-21) 0O (2022-23) 0O
(2020-21) 0 0 (2021-22) 0 (2023-24) 0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year students intake  No. of first year students admitted Academic  No. of students graduating in minimum No. of students
Year in the year in the year Year stipulated time placed
(2020-21) 50 20 (2021-22) 7 4

(2021-22) 50 20 (2022-23) 7 5

(2022-23) 50 11 (2023-24) 8 8

Financial RPacniirrac: | ltilicad Amniint far tha Canital 2 Nnaratinnal avnanditiire far

Financial Year 2023-24

Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)
Library 100000 (One Laksh)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1370566 (Thirteen laks seventy thousand five hundred
and sixty six)

nraviniie \v/aarce

2022-23

Utilised Amount

40000 (FORTY THOUSAND)

45000 (forty thousand)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students selected for
Higher Studies

215000 (Two lakshs fifteenthousand) 18

215000 (Two lakshs fifteen thousand 31

)

225000 (Two Laksh twenty five 30

thousand)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed

0 0 (Zero) 0

0 0 (Zero) 0

0 0 (Zero) 0

Median salary of placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

300000 (one lack twenty thousand)

350000 (one lack twenty five
thousand)

350000 (Two laksh seventy
Thousand)

No. of students selected for
Higher Studies

0

2021-22

Utilised Amount

30000 (THIRTY THOUSAND)

25000 (twenty five thousand)



Financial Recniirreac: | Itiliced Amniint far the Canital 2 Nnearatinnal avnanditiire far nraviniie 2 \iaare

Financial Year

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets
(excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables
and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance
of hostels and allied services,rent of the building,
depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

2023-24

Utilised Amount

10000 (Ten thousand)

50923062 (Five crores nine lakhs twenty three thousand
sixty two)

893468 (Eight laks Ninety Three Thousand Four Hundred
and sixty eight )

0 (zero)

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

P < Farilitiaer Earilitiae nf nhveirallhr challannad chiidante

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2022-23
Utilised Amount

0 (zero)

44153532 (four crores forty one lacks fifty three thousand
five hundred thirty two)

428254 (four lacks twenty eight thousand fifty four)

40000 (forty thousand)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

2021-22
Utilised Amount

0 (zero)

40143496 (four crores one lacks forty three thousand four
hundred ninety six)

178580 (one lack seventy eight thousand five hundred
eighty)

10000 (ten thousand)

Not available
Yes

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working with
Months) institution?
1 Smt E SUNITHA 49 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 288 Yes
2 Sri CH SUBRAHMANYA 61 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 319 Yes
SASTRY
3 Sri S SRINIVAS 62  Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 406 Yes
Sri M GOURI SANKAR 49 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Economics) 254 Yes
Dr A BABU 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 286 Yes
Smt M AMMAJEE 52 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 318 Yes
Sri A SRINIVASA RAO 44 Associate Professor Male M.COM 17 Yes

Joining Leaving Association type
Date Date

11-10-2021  --- Regular
10-10-2023  --- Regular
10-10-2021  --- Regular
11-02-2019  --- Adhoc /

Contractual

09-09-2021  --- Regular
09-10-2021  --- Regular
08-03-2023  --- Regular



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Sri B SREENIVASULU

Sri R SARATH BABU

Sri P YEDUKONDALU

Dr S L B SANKARA SARMA

DrV RAJA

Dr J SUBRAMANYAM
Dr N PRABHAKAR

Dr P Victoria Rani

Dr G K Prasad

Sri CH Madhu Babu
Smt D Usha Rani
Sri P Raju

Sri N Venkataih

Smt B Anuradha

Sri D Nagabhushanam

DrKV S D P VARAPRASAD

52

51

51

55

53

50

56

56

54

44

54

27

30

47

42

62

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director / Vice
Chancellor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

M.COM

SLET

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

B.Tech

M.Sc.

M.A

M.COM

MCA

M.Tech

Ph.D

37

235

216

379

328

319

399

282

268

35

389

25

89

284

96

492

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-01-2023

22-10-2021

10-09-2021

01-10-2021

09-10-2021

09-10-2021

09-10-2021

24-08-2023

29-08-2024

24-08-2021

09-10-2021

01-12-2022

18-01-2017

20-10-2021

22-08-2023

10-10-2021

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Visiting
Visiting

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular



